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742400 LT

404+00 RT

743+50 RT & LT
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752+50 RT

752+75 LT

753+50 LT

754+00 RT

754+25 LT

755+00 LT

755450 RT

755+75 LT

575+00 LT
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LOCATION | EACH LOCATION EACH
VETERANS MEMORIAL DRIVE 42ND STREET
STA.  34+44 LT 1 STA. 202+46 LT 1
STA.  36+28 LT 1 STA.  204+17 LT 1
STA. 36463 LT 1 STA. 201450 LT 1
STA. 38+38 LT 1 STA. 200498 RT 1
STA. 39451 LT 1 STA. 200453 RT 1
STA. 40492 LT 1 STA. 198434 RT L
STA. 44+03 LT 1 STA. 197+96 LT 1
STA.  45+65 LT 1 STA. 197404 LT L
STA. 46425 LT T STA. 197422 RT 1
STA. 37+00  RT 1 STA. 194+82 LT L
STA. 38+68  RT 1 STA. 194432 LT 1
STA. 39+34  RT 1 STA. 193+63 LT 1
STA. 44+28  RT 1 SUBTOTAL 12
STA. 44+73  RT 1 RELOCATED GRAHAM ROAD
STA. 45+65 _ RT 1 STA. 204+00 LT | 1
STA.  46+25  RT 1 SUBTOTAL | L
STA. 50495 LT 1 ACCESS ROAD *1
STA. 52+16 LT 1 STA.  5+41 LT 1
STA. 53+36 LT 1 STA.  6+94  RT 1
STA. 55+52 LT 1 STA.  7+06  RT L
STA. 57403 LT 1 STA. _7+24 _ RT 1
STA. 58+03 LT 1 STA. 732 RT 1
STA. 53+53 LT 1 STA. 15442 RT 1
STA. 60+80 LT | 1 SUBTOTAL 6
STA. 61420 LT 1 SEDIMENT BASIN DITCH CHECKS
STA. 52+36  RT 1 SEDIMENT BASIN 1 1
STA. _54+47 _ RT 1 SEDIMENT BASIN 2 1
STA. 55495  RT 1 SUBTOTAL 2
STA. 57+28  RT 1 GRAND TOTAL 70
STA. 58450  RT 1 USE_TOTAL 70
STA. 59+71  RT 1
STA. 60+64  RT 1
STA.  62+94 _ RT 1
STA.  64+70 LT 1
STA.  66+20 LT 1
STA. 671+70__ LT 1
STA.  69+21 LT 1
STA. 64+64 __ RT 1

SUBTOTAL 38
45TH STREET
STA._110+72 __RT 1
STA. _107+65 _ RT 1
STA. 106+07 _ RT 1
STA. 104+47 _ RT 1
STA. 103+19 _ RT 1
STA. 101463 LT 1
STA. 101+63  RT 1
STA. 102481 LT 1
STA.  104+47 LT 1
STA. 105479 LT 1
STA. 107+28 LT | 1

SUBTOTAL C

03/22/07

RLT 102/25/04
JEO {04/12/04

NTM

LAYOUT
ORAWN

£D

REVIEW:

TOTALS

26

RAMP A

LOCATION
STATION TO STATION

TEMPORARY
DITCH
CHECKS

EACH

301+50 RT

302+00 LT

303+00 RT &L T

304+50 RT & LT

306+00 RT & LT

306+ 75 LT

307+50 RT & LT

308+25 LT

308+00 RT &L T

309+75 LT

310+50 RT & LT

311425 LT

312400 RT & LT

312475 LT

313450 RT &LT

314+25 LT

315+00 RT
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321+00 RT

322+50 RT
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501+75 RT

502425 [T

502+50 RT

503+00 LT

503425 R

504+00 RT

505+00 LT
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506+50LT
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510+00 RT
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513+00 RT

514+00 LT

514+50 RT
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FAL TOTAL [SHEET
RTE.| SECTION COUNTY | SHEETS! No.
57/64)  (41-3)HBK JeFFErson 1918 {067
STA. TO STA.

FED. ROAD DIST. N0, [ILLINOIS [FED. AID PROJECT

CONTRACT NO. 98963
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600+50 RT 1
602+00 RT 1
605+00 RT 1
606+50 RT & L 2
6508+00 RT & LT 2.
609+50 RT & LT 2
611+00 RT & L1 2
612+50 RT & LT 2
 614+00 RT &LT 2
615+50 RT & LT 2
616+50 LT 1
TOTALS 18
1-57/1-64
TEMPORARY
LOCATION DITCH
STATION TO STATION CHECKS
EACH
"CENTER MEDIAN 1"
704+50 1
706+00 1
707450 1
709+00 1
710450 1
TOTALS 5
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